28/08/2024, 10:39 Gmail - Fwd: ARAK0181 || PSAG001 || VIAMED

M Gma" Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: ARAK0181 || PSAG001 || VIAMED

1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Aug 28, 2024 at 10:17 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please can we issue a proforma invoice.
Afrimed currently have two accounts (UAE and Ghana) | am not sure which they which to use.

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Manful Yoofi <manful@afrimed.biz>

Date: Tue, 27 Aug 2024 at 17:57

Subject: Re: ARAK0181 || PSAG001 || VIAMED

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Agib Majeed <aqgib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Alberta Ashitey <alberta@servymed.com>, Mona Ezzeddine
<mona@timeint.com>, Merve Cémert <merve@servymed.com>

Dear Ryan

Thank you for your swift response.
Kindly share proforma with the delivery cost

On Tue, Aug 27, 2024 at 4:51 PM Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Mourad

Thank you for your email.

| am pleased to inform you that we have the Ultramax available from stock, so we can dispatch them as soon as payment
is received against a proforma invoice.

0111265 UltraMax0O2 Oxygen analyser = USD $534.50 each EXW
Please let us know if you would like us to send you a proforma with the delivery costs.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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On Tue, 27 Aug 2024 at 17:42, Manful Yoofi <manful@afrimed.biz> wrote:
Dear Majeed

| hope this email finds you well. We have a client who needs a Maxtec, UltraMax O2 oxygen analyzer. Could you please
give us your best price and quickest lead time. Please find the delivery details below
Looking forward to hearing from you.

Delivery details:

01 route de chetouane,lotissement BENOSMAN Tlemcen, Algeria
mourad.benosmane@gmail.com

00213560891612
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